
DETALLE DE TORNEO

Liga4ta-Fecha3-Doble
EncuentroLiga

Monti, Federico (Tigre TDM)

Rojas, Mauricio (Porteño de TDM)
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11

 8

 9

11

11

 9

  3

 -3

Sagastume, Valentin (Tigre TDM)

Thisted, Marcos (Porteño de TDM)

Estrada, Marcelo (Spin TDM)

Bocca Di Fuocco, Gabriel (Intendente Agüero)
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11

 6

11

 6

11

 7

  2
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Villarruel, Ary Javier (Spin TDM)

Zarauza, María Pía (Intendente Agüero)

Ghersi, Agustín (Ateneo de Versailles)

Gonzalez, Lucas Horacio (Top Minc)
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 2

11

 8

 8

11

11
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 11
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Shinzato, Adrián (Ateneo de Versailles)

Molteno, Juan Andres (Top Minc)

Anzardi, Martin (Fulgor Villa Crespo)

Buk, Manuel (Bar Ping Pong NTE)
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11

 7

11
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Tula Perez, Julian (Fulgor Villa Crespo)

Gass, Julian (Bar Ping Pong NTE)

Barreiro, Bernardo T. (GTM)

Sangiacomo, Jonathan (La Legión TDM)

 3

 1

11

 8

 9

11
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Rosental, Pablo Damian (GTM)

Shahmuradyan, Rafael (La Legión TDM)

Bedoian, Joaquin (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Flores Varela, Juan Manuel (Asoc. Jap. Burzaco)

 3

 2

11

 8

10

12
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11

11

 8
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Isola, Andres (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Molina, Lucas E. (Asoc. Jap. Burzaco)

Cerraburu, Tomás (Rioja)

Vallejos, Javier (GTM)

 3
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13

11

11
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Oliva, Federico (Rioja)

Von Eckstein, Juan Jose (GTM)

Dellafontana, Luis D. (Social Club TDM)

Izquierdo, Guillermo (Macabi)

 3
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11

 7

11

 9

11

 8

  7
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Delvechio, Esteban (Social Club TDM)

Milgram, Roni (Macabi)

Ducau, Lucas (Fenix)

Pamparas, Tiziano (Alvear Club)
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11
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 8
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Guglielmone, Gustavo (Fenix)

Vega, Nicolás (Alvear Club)

Izquierdo, Guillermo (Macabi)

Vega, Nicolás (Alvear Club)

 3
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11

 5

11
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Jamilis, Eliel Dan (Sociedad Hebraica)

Simon Hurtado, Diego C. (Alvear Club)

Cerraburu, Tomás (Rioja)

Garayoa, Santiago (River Plate)
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Oliva, Federico (Rioja)

Kozicki, Theo (River Plate)

Ducau, Lucas (Fenix)

Dellafontana, Luis D. (Social Club TDM)
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Guglielmone, Gustavo (Fenix)

Delvechio, Esteban (Social Club TDM)


